
CITY OF ONTARIO

Building Department Activity Report

For the Month of November 2017

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

Month of Nov-16Month of Nov-17

Type UnitsUnits Permits

63 33

377 274

202

22

2

3

3

18

74 14

11,416,706.00 364,820

1,491

0

0

151,266

664,113

144,210

2,326

8,977,629.00

400,000.00

2,100,000.00

5,700,781.00

220,970.00

2,422,384.50

32,393,735.50

32

1

1

1

156

26,033,330.50

1,637,600.00

23 7,252,925.00 150

835371,116.00

0238,000.00

06,272,154.00

54,450

47,8022,730,089.50

227,8217,147,452.00

331,058

64 01,155,265.00 27 0383,994.00PhotoVoltaic

Type

17/18 FY Thru November 16/17 FY Thru November

Permits
Valuation ValuationPermits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Units Units

275 162

16561981

139

13

6

10

1060

107

142 34

165

3

12

3

993

159,470,570.00 141,112,154.00

1,836,080.50

1,063,000.00

45,860,583.00

4,019,536.00

10,376,061.50

31,544,426.00

130 43,277,589.00

2,412,365.00

14,055,023.00

5,373,815.00

16,796,914.00

51,654,135.00

28,596,926.00

34,868,650.00

371 5,712,742.00 188 3,134,878.00PhotoVoltaic

Calendar Year Thru Nov-17

Valuation

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Nov-16

ValuationUnits UnitsPermits Permits

615 382

39384249

331

20

22

30

2397

241

1010 154

404

10

28

19

2276

416,856,496.00 332,304,882.50

5,028,019.50

3,749,920.00

111,575,639.00

18,608,116.00

24,772,474.00

76,424,881.00

286 79,219,934.00

4,736,424.00

26,971,601.00

36,312,708.00

110,899,168.00

52,719,206.50

117,168,718.00

57,748,699.00

593 10,299,971.50 533 12,925,899.00PhotoVoltaic


